
創立以来
の年数

卒業生数 卒業生総数
5/1付け
全校児童数

全校学級数

1 昭和 50 60 60 571 16
2 昭和 51 75 135 609 17
3 昭和 52 92 227 639 17
4 昭和 53 92 319 682 18
5 昭和 54 107 426 700 18
6 昭和 55 101 527 707 19
7 昭和 56 89 616 715 18
8 昭和 57 123 739 717 18
9 昭和 58 119 858 708 18
10 昭和 59 115 973 688 18
11 昭和 60 120 1093 685 19
12 昭和 61 136 1229 663 19
13 昭和 62 115 1344 594 18
14 昭和 63 120 1464 562 17
15 平成 1 98 1562 542 18
16 平成 2 104 1666 528 16
17 平成 3 91 1757 492 15
18 平成 4 87 1844 499 16
19 平成 5 78 1922 479 15
20 平成 6 77 1999 484 15
21 平成 7 84 2083 472 15
22 平成 8 86 2169 453 14
23 平成 9 84 2253 447 13
24 平成 10 73 2326 439 13
25 平成 11 73 2399 416 12
26 平成 12 63 2462 406 12
27 平成 13 63 2525 383 12
28 平成 14 71 2596 352 12
29 平成 15 69 2665 327 12
30 平成 16 47 2712 309 12
31 平成 17 65 2777 312 11
32 平成 18 49 2826 305 11
33 平成 19 39 2865 313 11
34 平成 20 52 2917 344 12
35 平成 21 54 2971 363 13
36 平成 22 57 3028 414 13
37 平成 23 64 3092 415 13
38 平成 24 64 3156 427 14
39 平成 25 64 3220 440 15
40 平成 26 68 3288 459 15
41 平成 27 93 3381 474 17
42 平成 28 62 3443 465 17
43 平成 29 78 3521 468 16
44 平成 30 84 3605 458 16
45 令和 元 79 3684 439 15
46 令和 2 74 3758 428 15
47 令和 3 437 16

年度


